
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name=
FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1997/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199702050000
37711

02/05/1997
10:20:10

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB

199702050000
37721

02/05/1997
10:20:12

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB

199702050000
37731

02/05/1997
10:20:13

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB

199702050000
37741

02/05/1997
10:20:15

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB

199702050000
37761

02/05/1997
10:20:17

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB

199702050000
37751

02/05/1997
10:20:16

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB

199702050000
37771

02/05/1997
10:20:19

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB

199702050000
37791

02/05/1997
10:20:21

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB

199702050000
37781

02/05/1997
10:20:20

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANK
SSB


